2022-162390

Total:\$37.00 **06/03/2022 04:04 PM**

ONALEE LINDA BARTON

Pgs=2 AE

E05

After recording please return to:					
Name:	Onales Linda Barton) 00009172202201623900020023			
Address:	Box 583	OFFICIAL RECORD			
City, State, Zip: Phone:	CAliente NV. 89608 775 - 726 - 3670	AMY ELMER, RECORDER)			
Assessor's Parcel Number	013-170-37))Above This Line Reserved For Official Use Only			
situated in the town follows: (Insert lega	on Alee Linda Barto of which is hereby acknowledged, on the Barton and Robert - of Survivorship of Caliente, County of Lincoln I description and the commonly known ac	nd sale defense of the property and the space provided.) n			
The SouthEAST QUARTER (SEX) OF the SouthEAST QUARTER					
(SEX) OF	The SouthEAST QUART	ter (sex4) of Section 14			
Township SUBJECT					
Commonly	known as 1847 Broken b	rouse Lane			
TOGETHE belonging or in anyw		ereditaments and appurtenances thereunto			
Sme	Darlon				
Signature of Grant On Wee L. 3 STATE OF NEVAD COUNTY OF LINC	Barton	Signature of Grantor			
	acknowledged before me on SUNC. 2023, 2020 by and and	SHANNON M. SIMPSON NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF NEVADA Appt. No. 11-4057-11 My Appt. Expires 01-20-2023			

NOTARY PUBLIC Mannon M. Nington

STATE OF NEVADA DECLARATION OF VALUE FORM

1.	Assessor Parcel Number(s)		^	
	a) 013-170-37			
	b)		. \	
	c)		\ \	
	d)		\ \	
2.	Type of Property:			
	a) Vacant Land b) Single Fam.	Res.	FOR RECORDER'S OPTIONAL USE ONLY	
	c) Condo/Twnhse d) 2-4 Plex		Book:Page:	
	e) Apt. Bldg f) Comm'l/Ind		Date of Recording:	
	g) Agricultural h) Mobile Hom	ie	Notes:	
3.	Total Value/Sales Price of Property		\$	
٦.	Deed in Lieu of Foreclosure Only (value of pro-	operty		
	Transfer Tax Value:	operty	\$	
	Real Property Transfer Tax Due		\$	
1	If Exemption Claimed:	(*	
 -	a. Transfer Tax Exemption per NRS 375.090	Secti	on 5	
	b. Explain Reason for Exemption: Adding	, 50011	on to the	
	o. Explain Reason for Exemption. Adjusty	1 . 1	201 10 1 (1 CA	
5	Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred:	100	%	
٥.	The undersigned declares and acknowledge			
NE	RS 375.060 and NRS 375.110, that the informat			
	formation and belief, and can be supported by de			
	ormation provided herein. Furthermore, the particular			
	emption, or other determination of additional tax			
	e plus interest at 1% per month. Pursuant to NF			
	ntly and severally liable for any additional amount	76		
,				
Sig	gnature Strong		_ Capacity Grantor	
and the last				
Sig	gnature		_/ Capacity	
j				
	SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION	\mathbf{BU}	YER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION	
	(REQUIRED)		(REQUIRED)	
Print Name: Onalee Linda Barton			Print Name: Onales Linda Barton	
Address: PO Box 583			Address: Robert John Pierrepont	
City: Caliente			City: POBOX 583 Caliente, Nevada	
State: Nevada Zip: 39009-0533			e:Zip: <i>\$900&_0583</i>	
1	/ /			
	DMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECOR			
796	nt Name:	Esci	row #:	
	dress:			
Cit	v:	Stat	e: Zin:	